f [l LilllHea |

Ll
ASTA PACIFIC
500hPa WEATHER MAP

OQ;_MSTH AUG. 2024
\ /

oy

oL

o
ERb Al

™~

| WOOOMiALT\\TUDEQOOOM

)
HH ALT I TUDEZ3000)

[) =

§;4%

%§
{

<AL

N4 5 \oed

~
130 N

~
AN
30

150

40

150

ASTA PACIFIC
500hPa WEATHER MAP
00/ 8TH AUG.20724

JAPAN METEOROLOGICAL AGENCY TOKYO




